Triatlon Reka Krucemburk - Celkové, 23.08.2020

# Jméno
Hrdlicka Hynek (2005)
Auf Jakub (2005)
Mitiskova Michaela (2005)
Kratochvil Marek (2006)
Bartik Ondfej (2006)
Simand| Pavel (2006)
Kratochvilova 3arka (2006)

Jufi¢kova Katefina (2006)

00 N O U B W IN PP

Generovano dne 02.07.2025 13:43

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Plzefi

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Cas

00:21:07,00
00:21:25,00
00:21:55,00
00:22:50,00
00:23:58,00
00:25:32,00
00:25:48,00
00:28:23,00

Plavani
00:03:50,00()
00:03:57,00()
00:04:33,00()
00:04:41,00()
00:04:46,00()
00:05:02,00()
00:04:44,00()
00:05:54,00()

Kolo
00:00:34,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:02,00()

B&h
00:08:39,00()
00:08:38,00()
00:08:49,00()
00:09:00,00()
00:08:45,00()
00:09:37,00()
00:10:03,00()
00:10:28,00()



